Gebietszuteilung —

Zustandigkeit Vorstandsmitglieder :0:4

Toggenburg I

Biitschwil, Ebersol, Ganterschwil, Kirchberg, Libingen, Liitisburg,

Mogelsberg, Mosnang, Nassen

Agnes Gmiinder

Toggenburg 11
1.Teil Oben

2.Teil Unten

Alt St. Johann-Unterwasser, Wildhaus, Schlatt-Amelsberg ,

Nesslau-Krummenau, Laad-Nesslau, Stein

Brunnadern, Ebnat-Kappel-Hisliberg, Ebnat — Kappel
Schattenhalb, Krinau, Hemberg-Bachli, Oberhelfenschwil, St.
Peterzell-Wald, Wattwil-Bunt-Hochsteig, Wattwil-Heiterswil,
Wattwil-Scheftenau, Wattwil-Schmidberg, Wattwil-Steintal-Laad,
Wintersberg

Petra Artho

Claudia Bosch

Kreis Filirstenland /
Untertoggenburg
bis Wil

Bernhardzell, Gossau-Andwil, Niederbliren, Niederhelfenschwil,
Niederwil-Oberbiiren, Waldkirch,
Bichwil-Niederglatt, Bronschhofen, Degersheim, Flawil,

Jonschwil, Rossriiti, Ziberwangen-Weieren-Zuzwil

Brigitte
Ackermann

See und Gaster

Benken, Ernetschwil-Gebertingen, Eschenbach, Goldingen,
Gommiswald, Jona, Kaltbrunn, Rieden, Schanis, St. Gallenkappel

- Riieterswil, Walde, Weesen, Uznach

Vroni Seliner

Sarganserland Bad-Ragaz, Flums-Dorf, Flums-Grossberg, Mels, Quarten, Regula Bonderer
Valens-Vason, Vattis, Vilters-Wangs, Walenstadt-Tscherlach,
Walenstadtberg, Weisstannen-Schwendi
Werdenberg Buchs-Réfis, Friimsen, Gams, Grabs, Sax, Sevelen, Wartau Hedy Vetsch
Rheintal Balgach, Berneck, Diepoldsau, Eichberg, Gatzi - Warmisberg, Rahel Fiirst
Hinterforst, Hub-Hard, Kornberg, Marbach-Liichingen, Rebstein,
Thal-Rheineck
St. Gallen Berg-Freidorf, Goldach, Haggenschwil, Mérschwil, Muolen, Stadt Petra Fih

St. Gallen, Steinach, Wittenbach, Eggersriet




Reihenfolge Bauerinnentagungen

Toggenburg |
2019 Nassen Ebersol
2020 Butschwil
Libingen
2023 Mogelsberg
2024 Mosnang Muhlr(ti
2025 Lltisburg
2026 Kirchberg
2027 Ganterschwil
Toggenburg I

2020 Krinau
Brunnadern
2023 St. Peterzell
2024 Wattwil Heiterswil
2025 Oberhelfenschwil
2026 Wattwil Bunt Hochsteig
2027 Ebnat Kappel
2028 Wattwil Bleiken — Scheftenau
2029 Hemberg

Oberstes Toggenburg:
2023 Laad Nesslau/ Schlatt Aemelsberg/ Nesslau- Krummenau
2024 Stein
2025 Alt. St. Johann
2026 Wildhaus

Kreis Furstenland / Untertoggenburg bis Wil
2013 Jonschwil - Schwarzenbach
2014 Bronschhofen
2015 Oberbiren - Niederwil
2016 Bernhardzell
2017 Bichwil — Riggenschwil- Niederglatt
2018 Gossau - Andwil
2019 Waldkirch
Ziberwangen- Weiern- Zuzwil
2022 Degersheim
2023 Niederhelfenschwil — Zuckenriet — Lenggenwil
2024 Rossriti und Bronschhofen
2025 Niederburen

2026 Flawil
2027 Jonschwil - Schwarzenbach
See und Gaster
Ernetschwil

2022 St. Gallenkappel
2023 Benken

2024 Walde

2025 Gommiswald
2026 Goldingen

2027 Rieden

2028 Kaltbrunn

2029 Eschenbach



Sarganserland

Werdenberg

Rheintal

St. Gallen

2030
2031

2019

2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

Jona
Schanis /Weesen

Weisstannen
Vilters — Wangs
Quarten

Flums

Mels

Valens
Walenstadt
Flums Dorf

Sevelen

Wartau

Sennwald/Frimsen / Sax (gemeinsam eine Tagung)
Gams

Grabs

Buchs

unteres Rheintal u. oberes Rheintal ab 2009 zusammen!

2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032

2019
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

Rebstein

Altstatten Kornberg
Oberriet Hub-Hard
Altstatten Gatzi-Warmensberg
Diepoldsau
Hinterforst
Thal-Reineck
Eichberg

Marbach

Balgach

Rebstein

Steinach
Haggenschwil
Morschwil
Wittenbach
Goldach
Muolen

St. Gallen
Berg



